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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 2a Eta;a F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km

20 Treino 19/04/2024 13:00 .
| Practice (1:06:00 Time) started at 13:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(71) Ciro Sobral

1 13:04:27.662 1:56.610 47.632 36.383 32.595 184,0
2 13:06:09.588 1:41.926 40.604 30.191 31.131 220,6
3 13:08:12.002 2:02.414 48.482 39.977 33.955 167,0
4 13:09:51.825 1:39.823 39.529 29.762 30.532 2211
5 13:11:30.603 1:38.778 38.795 29.522 30.461 222,9
6 13:13:09.690 1:39.087 39.096 29.615 30.376 223,4
7 13:14:48.803 1:39.113 38.730 29.538 30.845 224,8
p8 13:16:52.374 2:03.571 39.015 35.353 223,9
9 13:39:18.131 22:25.757 30.245 30.822
10 13:40:57.497 1:39.366 39.428 29.552 30.386 222,5
11 13:42:36.007 1:38.510 38.645 29.577 30.288 223,9
12 13:44:14.939 1:38.932 38.888 29.731 30.313 223,4
13 13:45:53.511 1:38.572 38.597 29.338 30.637 225,3
14 13:47:36.518 1:43.007 42.924 29.804 30.279 224,8
15 13:59:13.646 11:37.128 29.829 30.452
16 14:01:18.369 2:04.723 52.200 39.934 32.589 222,5
17 14:03:00.637 1:42.268 38.957 31.841 31.470 222,0
p18 14:04:59.510 1:58.873 39.247 32.238 222,9

(48) Genaro Trappa

1 13:04:31.818 1:45.364 42.358 31.529 31.477 195,5
2 13:06:13.866 1:42.048 40.605 30.480 30.963 219,3
3 13:07:56.155 1:42.289 40.745 30.503 31.041 215,3
4 13:09:36.736 1:40.581 39.694 29.989 30.898 219,7
5 13:11:16.066 1:39.330 38.904 29.783 30.643 221,1
6 13:12:55.829 1:39.763 39.122 29.948 30.693 222,5
7 13:14:35.256 1:39.427 38.989 29.746 30.692 223,4
8 13:16:16.773 1:41.517 39.391 31.412 30.714 223,4
9 13:17:56.214 1:39.441 39.157 29.702 30.582 222,5
10 13:19:35.599 1:39.385 39.090 29.768 30.527 222,0
11 13:39:10.287 19:34.688 30.657 30.835
12 13:40:49.996 1:39.709 39.246 29.759 30.704 221,5
13 13:42:29.330 1:39.334 39.094 29.645 30.595 221,5
14 13:44:08.884 1:39.554 39.196 29.721 30.637 221,5
15 13:45:54.405 1:45.521 40.326 32.989 32.206 223,4
16 13:47:34.237 1:39.832 39.316 29.769 30.747 227,2
(98) Cecilia Rabelo
1 13:05:28.432 1:48.788 43.214 32.746 32.828 213,1
2 13:07:16.736 1:48.304 42.093 33.160 33.051 217,5
3 13:09:05.089 1:48.353 44.383 32.686 31.284 197,0
4 13:10:45.678 1:40.589 39.783 29.975 30.831 221,1
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
20 Treino 19/04/2024 13:00 .
Practice (1:06:00 Time) started at 13:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 13:12:25.504 1:39.826 39.437 29.767 30.622 225,8
6 13:14:04.987 1:39.483 39.277 29.795 30.411 222,0
7 13:15:43.983 1:38.996 38.903 29.492 30.601 227,2
8 13:17:23.325 1:39.342 39.375 29.498 30.469 223,9
9 13:19:02.061 1:38.736 38.922 29.405 30.409 226,2
10 13:39:30.012 20:27.951 30.762 30.952
11 13:41:09.650 1:39.638 39.569 29.572 30.497 225,3
12 13:42:48.469 1:38.819 39.064 29.445 30.310 225,8
13 13:44:27.139 1:38.670 38.828 29.409 30.433 223,4
14 13:46:05.663 1:38.524 38.798 29.377 30.349 224,8
15 13:47:44.309 1:38.646 38.889 29.414 30.343 225,8
(7) Rogerio Grotta
1 13:04:23.119 1:46.863 43.674 32.253 30.936 191,7
2 13:06:03.755 1:40.636 39.754 30.116 30.766 221,5
3 13:07:44.133 1:40.378 39.615 29.980 30.783 219,7
4 13:09:24.170 1:40.037 39.589 29.914 30.534 219,7
p5 13:11:15.167 1:50.997 39.148 29.815 221,1
6 13:15:27.223 4:12.056 29.924 30.675
7 13:17:06.208 1:38.985 38.896 29.705 30.384 225,8
8 13:18:44.856 1:38.648 38.833 29.593 30.222 226,7
9 13:20:23.519 1:38.663 38.833 29.428 30.402 227,2
10 13:39:48.906 19:25.387 29.979 30.675
11 13:41:28.116 1:39.210 39.128 29.383 30.699 222,5
12 13:43:06.894 1:38.778 38.936 29.470 30.372 223,4
13 13:44:45.777 1:38.883 38.892 29.645 30.346 2253
14 13:46:24.291 1:38.514 38.706 29.464 30.344 226,7
(30) Guilherme Favarete
1 13:06:23.139 1:44.194 41.633 31.275 31.286 220,6
2 13:08:06.061 1:42.922 40.859 31.096 30.967 212,3
3 13:09:57.081 1:51.020 49.760 30.634 30.626 221,1
4 13:11:35.942 1:38.861 38.720 29.557 30.584 222,5
5 13:13:14.571 1:38.629 38.768 29.450 30.411 222,5
6 13:14:53.127 1:38.556 38.590 29.392 30.574 225,3
p7 13:16:49.928 1:56.801 38.899 29.847 224,3
8 13:39:38.880 22:48.952 30.616 31.065
9 13:41:24.747 1:45.867 41.920 33.335 30.612 2211
10 13:43:03.712 1:38.965 39.044 29.525 30.396 222,5
11 13:44:41.954 1:38.242 38.558 29.406 30.278 223,4
12 13:46:20.086 1:38.132 38.599 29.255 30.278 225,3
13 13:47:58.492 1:38.406 38.588 29.359 30.459 226,2

(118) Matheus Comparatto
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
20 Treino 19/04/2024 13:00 .
Practice (1:06:00 Time) started at 13:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 13:09:54.710 1:46.638 44.094 31.371 31.173 205,3
2 13:11:39.050 1:44.340 40.167 31.413 32.760 222,5
3 13:13:27.445 1:48.395 45.707 32.090 30.598 150,9
4 13:15:06.068 1:38.623 38.911 29.309 30.403 2243
5 13:16:44.372 1:38.304 38.745 29.210 30.349 223,9
6 13:18:22.793 1:38.421 38.718 29.217 30.486 2243
7 13:20:02.533 1:39.740 39.300 30.083 30.357 2243
8 13:40:08.574 20:06.041 30.571 30.568
9 13:41:47.275 1:38.701 39.029 29.278 30.394 223,4
10 13:43:25.664 1:38.389 38.819 29.259 30.311 223,4
11 13:45:04.007 1:38.343 38.801 29.247 30.295 2253
12 13:46:42.345 1:38.338 38.768 29.213 30.357 225,8

(37) Filippo Fiorentino

1 13:06:56.438 1:54.647 46.849 32.099 35.699 159,3
p2 13:09:14.569 2:18.131 48.616 35.009 158,3

3 13:17:17.278 8:02.709 33.108 32.551

4 13:18:55.905 1:38.627 38.859 29.633 30.135 224,8

5 13:39:02.034 20:06.129 35.360 35.701

6 13:40:54.765 1:52.731 47.617 34.700 30.414 193,7

7 13:42:33.563 1:38.798 38.875 29.709 30.214 224,3

8 13:44:12.247 1:38.684 38.672 29.716 30.296 224,8

9 13:45:50.855 1:38.608 38.729 29.654 30.225 224,8
10 13:47:29.434 1:38.579 38.709 29.604 30.266 225,8

(12) Ethan Nobels

1 13:15:23.812 1:39.774 39.559 29.581 30.634 218,4
2 13:17:02.895 1:39.083 39.081 29.518 30.484 220,6
3 13:18:41.500 1:38.605 38.847 29.281 30.477 222,0
4 13:20:20.287 1:38.787 38.832 29.435 30.520 2234
5 13:39:43.207 19:22.920 29.987 30.547

6 13:41:22.287 1:39.080 38.886 29.747 30.447 222,0
7 13:43:01.182 1:38.895 38.963 29.474 30.458 223,4
8 13:44:40.062 1:38.880 38.811 29.541 30.528 223,9
9 13:46:18.721 1:38.659 38.794 29.358 30.507 223,9

(18) Rafaela Ferreira

1 13:12:08.264 1:44.185 42.026 31.160 30.999 206,5
2 13:13:49.293 1:41.029 39.753 30.178 31.098 213,5
3 13:15:37.555 1:48.262 47.216 30.732 30.314 147,6
4 13:17:16.171 1:38.616 38.681 29.593 30.342 225,3
5 13:18:54.250 1:38.079 38.582 29.386 30.111 225,3
6 13:20:32.561 1:38.311 38.732 29.319 30.260 225,8
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian

20 Treino

Practice (1:06:00 Time) started at 13:00:00

Interlagos 4,309 km

19/04/2024 13:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(9) Lucca Zucchini
1 13:15:26.478 1:40.413 39.779 29.909 30.725 220,6
2 13:17:05.535 1:39.057 39.104 29.507 30.446 223,9
3 13:18:43.971 1:38.436 38.692 29.297 30.447 224,3
4 13:20:22.540 1:38.569 38.722 29.443 30.404 223,4
(27) Jodo Pedro Souza
1 13:15:28.666 1:39.853 39.507 29.839 30.507 221,1
2 13:17:07.340 1:38.674 38.780 29.584 30.310 224,8
3 13:18:46.481 1:39.141 38.943 29.668 30.530 226,7
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